LuPi Ranglistenschiefsen 1.Q.2019

Rang

Disziplin Nachname

2.10 Kroll

2.10 Emmerich
2.10 Nickel
2.10 Bohm
2.10 Ewers
2.10 Itter

Samstag, 2. Marz 2019

Vorname

Karl-Heinz

Rufin

Karl-Heinz

Heike

Ramona

Wolfgang

82

82

81

71

77

54

80

77

83

71

82

69

81

81

75

78

74

70

84

84

80

82

67

62

Ergebnis

327
324
319
302
300
255

Altersklasse

Herren IV

Herren IV

Herren IV

Damen Il

Damen Il

Herren IV
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